  DJ809
 12 or 24
  50 to 600
  Max 2,000
  5 to 55
  Integrated
  25% (2 min continous moving)
  IP65
  -40 to 65
  500
  Potentiometer or Hall Sensor
* The above data are typically made with a stable power supply and an ambient temperature.
a. w/o Potentiometer   b. with Potentiometer
1 Hall Sensor Feedback 2 Potentiometer Feedback
Ordering Key :
- - - -
- - - -
A
B
Code
550
600 300
600 300
25.20
12.60
Remark
600
158
208
F
37.80
32.00
24.00
16.00
G
6.30E
C
D
400 200
400 200
400 200
400 300
I 8.00
Max. Stroke
w/o Sensor
(mm)
Max. Stroke
w/ Hall Sensor
(mm)
Max. Stroke
w/ Potentiometer
(mm)
400
400
400
J 4.00
600
600
400
1.5 4.0
H
Resolution
(pulse/mm)
50.40
500
358
408
258
308
L (mm)
J 5:1 200 55.0 45.0
Formula
20:1